
Year Group Calendar of Key Events Academic Year 2024-25

Year 9 Key Dates Year 9 Key Events 

W/C Monday 16th September 2024 Year 9 Welcome Evening Zoom Call

Friday 1st November 2024 Year 9 Mass

W/C Monday 2nd December Year 9 Assessment Week 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 Advent Service at Holy Cross Church

W/C Monday 16th December 2024 Year 9 Assessment Feedback and Improvement 
Time 

W/C Monday 16th December 2024 Year 9 Preliminary Option Preferences 

Thursday 9th January 2025 Year 9 Progress Reports sent home 

Monday 17th March  2025 Whole-school St Patrick’s Day Mass

Thursday 6th March 2025 Year 9 Parents Evening

Thursday 27th March 2025 Year 9 Options Information Evening 

Friday 4th April 2025 Year 9 Mass

W/C 22nd April 2025 Year 9 Option Choices selected in school 

W/C Monday 19th May Year 9 Assessment Week 

W/C Monday 9th June 2025 Year 9 Assessment feedback and Improvement 
Time 

Thursday 19th June 2025 Year 9 Progress Reports sent home including 
form tutor comments and finalised options

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Mission Day Activities 

Friday 11th July 2025 Sports Day

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Year 9 Awards ceremony 


